
Cit Recorder 

7 (C.C. minutes November 6, 1985) 

1985 MUNICIPAL ELECTION RETURNS 

Candidate's Name 

William Marshall 
Dean S. Stahle 
Dale D. Jensen 
Mr. Hansen 
Bill Hart 
Mark Hansen 
David Petersen 
Tim Tate 
Morris Swabp 
Melvin J. Hill 
Cook 
Hansen 
Jack Dalton 
Lynn Averett 
Blaine Jensen 
Daniel A. Sims 
Carolyn Godfrey 
Bud Hull 
Phyllis C. Southwick 
D. Larsen 
William Peterson 
H. Keith Barton 
J. Dean Hill 
Theo Italasano 
Phyllis C. Southwick 
Harold Yancey 
Adelia Bell 
Neil Knight 
Jeff Waldron 
Scott Hansen 
Michael Johnson 
Arnold Augustin 
J. Chris Ratcliffe 
Keith Simpson 
Don Gubler 
Kevin Bodily 
Mel Crosby 
Lynn Godfrey 
Norman Hassett 
Evan Allred 

Term & Office 

4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year Mayor 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 
4-year City Council 

Total Votes  

2,074 
3,245 
1,412 

1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 

4,081 
3,039 
2,599 
3,352 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

The above listed names, terms, offices, and total votes cast for 
each reflect the official results of the municipal election held 
November 5, 1985 in the City of Bountiful, Utah. 
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C:TY CF SCUNTIFUL 
4LNIC1PAL ELECTION 
November Si 1585 

  

     

NU. of 

Persons 
Na. sf 

Registered Uilliai 

MAYOR 

Oean S. Dale D. All Other 

CITY 

Control H. Keith J. :ean 

COUNCIL 

Theo Phyllis C. All Control 
) stflst Nio. Voting 4:ters PARSHALL STAPLE JENSEN AITE-INS Total BARTCN HILL ITALASANO SOUTHUICK UR17E-INS Total 

8tfl Cl 221--- 482 103--- 44 58--- 1 226 139 58 --- 135 --- 55 137 
3tfI 415 153 446 33--- 119 --- 153 33 73 --- 31 --- 105 1 296 
3tfl 125 153 --- 159 63 --- 89 25 --- 1 178 133 86 --- 47 --- 79 345 
3tfl 1 32 260 --- 456 44 --- 42 122 --- 260 145 132 --- 75 --- :29 1 482 
3tf, 133 144 --- 37: SI --- 4i 19 --- 144 100 72 --- 56 --- 44 272 
C:rso.. 4: 272 - - 661 81 --- 125 63 --- 269 :32 139 --- 157 --- 113 523 
Corso!. $7 34.5--- 1,117 142 --- 142 76 --- 360 203 149 --- 208 --- 154 1 715 
Corso!. 43 --- 339 --- 1.255 82 --- 228 --- 55 --- 338 1 194 134 --- 138 --- 171 557 
C:-sl. 14 358 --- 11:23 121 --- 203 --- 67 --- 391 233 198 --- 128 --- 213 1 773 
Zonsol. 15 331 -- 531 122 --- 152 59 --- 333 171 143 --- 152 --- 179 --- 651 
Consol. 116 279 --- 527 Ill --- 127 40 1 279 172 103 --- 125 --- 154 2 536 
C:r.soi. 47 --- • 321--- 877 65 --- 212 — 327 204 ---' 131 --- 86 --- 224 ---- 645 
C:nsol. 18 
C:asol. 19 --- 

221 -  
214--- Egt 

32 --- 
77 --- 

17 
128 --- 

38 
33 

227 
236 

145 197 --- 
153 84 --- 

54 --- 
:95 --- 

115 
112 

2 
1 

433 
453 

Corsa:. 110 --- 428 --- 942 94--- 213--- 51--- 7 425 282 228 --- 121 --- 212 3 826 
C;nsal. 1 11 --- 274 --- 607 61--- 176--- 50--- 1 291 178 136 --- 47 --- 153 574 
ConW. 1:2 --- 424 --- 932 132--- 199--- 89--- 4. 421 322 166 --- 141 --- 176 2 827 
Corsol. 1:3 --- 274 - 429 54--- 138--- 38 --- 3 235 128 132 --- 74 --- 131 465 
Corsal. 114 --- 433 --- 976 82--- 154--- 194 --- 430 200 305 --- 110 --- 2:3 1 an 
C:rsol. 115 --- 337 --- 047 163--- Ill --- 57--- 1 334 :13 169 --- 148 --- 1:3 648 
Coasol. 116 --- 187 --- 163 49--- 59--- 39 -- 187 90 61 --- 51 --- :26 348 
Zonsol. $17 --- 403 --- 1.314 121 --- 132--- 55--- 5 403 241 206 --- 130 --- 167 772 
C:rsol. 1111 118 - - 1,:G2 96--- 14.1 --- 46 --- 307 136 77 --- 172 --- 159 594 

--------- 
TOTALS 5.793 21071 1245 1;412 26 6.757 4.081 3,039 2.599 31352 15 13.756 

37.47% 43.12% 23.90% 9.38% 100.001. I 31.13% 23.321. 19.841. 25.101. 3.111.  
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